FFEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

MANZANARES
Codigo: NB213
Fecha :11/04/2021
Modalidad - Velocidad Hora de Suelta:  08:15
Palomar mas cercano: 248042 Ordenada :4323381,41
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa: 467768,25
Palomas Encestada : 116 100 % =116 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 13

N° Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 Esp 20-128311 1/8 D B1 REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 12:27:53 1 258496 1022,1947 1.000,00 0,0333

2 Esp 20-127626 1/6 D B1 MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 12:37:21 1 257580 981,8144 960,50 0,0669

3 Esp 20-128260 2/8 D Bl REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 12:44:02 1 258496 960,8326 939,97 0,1000

4 Esp 20-121382 1/5 D B1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO C.C. AZAHAR DE 12:37:29 1 251028 956,3541 935,59 0,1374

5 Esp 20-127702 1/8 D B1 MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 12:47:16 1 259371 952,6359 931,95 0,1662

6 Esp 20-128232 3/8 D Bl REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 12:47:07 1 258496 949,9455 929,32 0,2001

7 Esp 20-121226 1/7 D Bl REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE ANDARAX 12:39:52 1 251192 9483715 927,78 0,2402

8 Esp 20-128510 1/7 D B1 LORENZO PORTERO MIGUEL A. S.GADOR 12:53:55 1 262873 942.4751 922,01 0,2624

9 Esp 20-128573 1/7 D B1 PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 12:55:05 1 256745 916,6736 896,77 0,3022
10 Esp 20-121173 2/7 D Bl REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE ANDARAX 12:55:13 1 251192 896,4206 876,96 0,3432
11 Esp 20-128229 4/8 D Bl REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 13:07:29 1 258496 883,7974 864,61 0,3668
12 Esp 20-128213 5/8 D Bl REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 13:07:32 1 258496 883,6463 864,46 0,4002
13 Esp 20-121190 3/7 D Bl REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE ANDARAX 13:01:27 1 251192 876,9139 857,87 0,4461
14 Esp 20-127978 2/7 D B1 PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:10:13 1 256745 869,6833 850,80 0,4701
15 Esp 20-121144 4/7 D Bl REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE ANDARAX 13:05:48 1 251192 863,7964 845,04 0,5148
16  Esp 20-128412 1/6 D B1 DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 13:19:54 1 258798 848,7930 830,36 0,5330
17 Esp 20-128425 2/6 D B1 DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 13:20:10 1 258798 848,0513 829,64 0,5663
18 Esp 20-121112 5/7 D Bl REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE ANDARAX 13:14:37 1 251192 838,3779 820,17 0,6177
19  Esp 20-121126 6/7 Bl REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE ANDARAX 13:14:54 1 251192 837,5859 819,40 0,6521
20  Esp 20-127910 1/8 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 13:28:41 1 259371 826,8562 808,90 0,6647
21 Esp 20-128443 2/7 D Bl LORENZO PORTERO MIGUEL A. S.GADOR 13:37:50 1 262873 814,2654 796,59 0,6887
22 Esp 20-121780 1/3 D Bl SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN C.C. AZAHAR DE 13:36:07 1 255566 795,8634 778,58 0,7421
23 Esp 20-128467 3/7 D Bl LORENZO PORTERO MIGUEL A. S.GADOR 13:54:36 1 262873 774,0636 757,26 0,7543
24  Esp 20-128044 1/9 D B1 SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:36:03 1 248043 772,5962 755,82 0,8341
25 Esp 20-121838 2/5 D B1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO C.C. AZAHAR DE 13:41:01 1 251028 769,9821 753,26 0,8585
26  Esp 20-127713 2/8 D Bl COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL S.GADOR 13:53:35 1 259371 766,0477 749,41 0,8642
27  Esp 20-127659 2/6 D B1 MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 13:53:21 1 257580 761,2797 744,75 0,9036
28  Esp 20-127632 3/6 D Bl MOLDOVAN RADU S.GADOR 13:53:46 1 257580 760,3434 743,83 0,9371
29  Esp 20-127526 1/9 D B1 STEPAN CEZAR ION S.GADOR 13:58:35 1 257353 749,0235 732,76 0,9714
30 Esp 20-121790 2/3 D Bl SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN C.C. AZAHAR DE 13:56:16 1 255566 748,8718 732,61 1,0120
31  Esp 20-128398 3/6 D Bl DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A. S.GADOR 14:11:56 1 258798 725,0570 709,31 1,0326
32 Esp 20-92916 2/9 D Bl SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 13:59:57 1 248043 719,0665 703,45 1,1122
33 Esp 20-127532 2/9 D Bl STEPAN CEZAR ION S.GADOR 14:13:46 1 257353 717,3242 701,75 1,1054
34  Esp 20-128053 3/9 D Bl SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:03:49 1 248043 711,0956 695,66 1,1817
35 Esp 20-128278 6/8 B1 REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE S.GADOR 14:33:13 1 258496 683,4601 668,62 1,1672
36 Esp 20-128557 4/7 D B1 LORENZO PORTERO MIGUEL A. S.GADOR 14:41:05 1 262873 680,8686 666,09 1,1806
37 Esp 20-128167 1/7 D B1 MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR S.GADOR 14:33:00 1 256799 679,3598 664,61 1,2421
38 Esp 20-128353 4/9 D Bl SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:25:30 1 248043 669,4791 654,94 1,3207
39  Esp 20-121548 3/5 D B1 VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO C.C. AZAHAR DE 14:43:37 1 251028 645,9502 631,92 1,3393
40  Esp 20-128023 5/9 D Bl SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL S.GADOR 14:42:22 1 248043 640,3287 626,43 1,3902
41  Esp 20-127874 2/8 D Bl MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 15:19:41 1 259371 610,7398 597,48 1,3627
42 Esp 20-127515 3/9 D Bl STEPAN CEZAR ION S.GADOR 15:17:12 1 257353 609,5500 596,31 1,4069
43 Esp 20-127525 4/9 D B1 STEPAN CEZAR ION S.GADOR 15:20:10 1 257353 605,2967 592,15 1,4404
44  Esp 20-128134 2/7 D Bl MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR S.GADOR 15:29:11 1 256799 591,4506 578,61 1,4771
45  Esp 20-127900 3/8 D Bl MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 15:34:06 1 259371 590,6878 577,86 1,4957
46  Esp 20-127724 4/8 D Bl MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 15:41:41 1 259371 580,6597 568,05 1,5289
47  Esp 20-127726 5/8 D Bl MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA S.GADOR 15:59:38 1 259371 558,2273 546,11 1,5621

Péagina 1 de 2



MANZANARES NB213 11/04/2021

NO
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Pais
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
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Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp
Esp

Anilla

20-128248
20-128234
20-127636
20-128394
20-128449
20-127873
20-128423
20-128013
20-127731
20-128506
20-128132
20-127601
20-127752
20-128003
20-127572
20-128159
20-127705
20-127992
20-128000
20-128346
20-128128
20-128016
20-127535
20-121104
20-128424
20-127715
20-127994
20-127967
20-127908
20-128408
20-127872
20-127979
20-127718
20-122471
20-127688
20-128030
20-128161
20-121779
20-127533
20-128450
20-121538
20-121630
20-127547

o/C1 D ZIf
7/8 B1
8/8 B1
46 D BI1
59 D BI
5/7 D Bl
6/8 B1
4/6 D BI1
6/9 B1
38 D BI
6/7 B1
3/7 D Bl
5/6 D Bl
7/8 B1
7/9 B1
6/9 B1
4/7 D Bl
8/8 B1
3/7 D Bl
4/7 D BI1
5/7 D Bl
6/7 B1
8/9 B1
7/9 B1
7117 B1
5/6 D Bl
48 D BI1
5/7 D Bl
6/7 B1
58 D Bl
6/6 B1
6/8 B1
771 B1
7/8 B1
6/6 B1
8/8 B1
9/9 B1
7117 B1
33 D Bl
8/9 B1
7117 B1
4/5 D BI1
55 D Bl
9/9 B1

Socio

REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE
REYES GRANADOS JOSE MIGUE
MOLDOVAN RADU

STEPAN CEZAR ION

LORENZO PORTERO MIGUEL A.
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
LORENZO PORTERO MIGUEL A.
MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR
MOLDOVAN RADU

MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
STEPAN CEZAR ION
MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR
MARIA MATEI ALEXANDRA
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL
MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR
MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
STEPAN CEZAR ION

REQUENA LARROSA JUAN MANUE
DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL

DE HARO MARTINEZ JOSE A.
COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
PEREZ SABIO MIGUEL

COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
MOLDOVAN RADU

COSMIN MATEI EMANUEL
SOTO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
MARTINEZ MONEDERO VICTOR
SANCHEZ PLEGUEZUELOS JUAN
STEPAN CEZAR ION

LORENZO PORTERO MIGUEL A.
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO
VIDAURRE CRUZ FRANCISCO
STEPAN CEZAR ION

Club

S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
ANDARAX
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
C.C. AZAHAR DE
S.GADOR
S.GADOR
C.C. AZAHAR DE
C.C. AZAHAR DE
S.GADOR

Hora

15:58:51
16:05:06
16:26:01
16:28:31
16:44:52
16:39:09
17:15:09
16:54:40
17:35:48
18:07:20
17:56:25
18:12:51
18:18:52
18:09:23
18:37:13
18:36:37
18:42:53
18:52:04
18:53:28
19:11:27
19:13:37
18:54:30
19:33:12
19:26:08
20:00:01
20:18:32
20:28:46
20:29:09
07:24:24
08:53:49
10:12:20
10:13:10
10:32:49
10:47:14
10:55:17
10:32:47
11:11:51
11:43:14
11:51:03
12:22:03
13:31:14
16:07:32
18:48:06
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Dist
258496
258496
257580
257353
262873
259371
258798
248043
259371
262873
256799
257580
259371
248043
257353
256799
259371
256745
256745
256799
256799
248043
257353
251192
258798
259371
256745
256745
259371
258798
259371
256745
259371
257580
259371
248043
256799
255566
257353
262873
251028
251028
257353

Veloc

557,2836
549,8745
524,5830
521,4657
515,5701
514,4719
479,1206
477,3098
462,5018
443,7907
441,6764
430,8422
429,5170
417,3098
413,6051
413,1131
413,0879
403,0112
402,1275
391,1920
389,9051
387,8686
379,4633
374,2803
367,0793
358,4783
349,9001
349,7174
326,2460
294,4835
270,9307
267,9544
265,2552
259,5952
259,2975
253,6779
252,5427
243,8055
243,6930
241,8214
217,1076
191,2538
174,7010

Puntos

545,18
537,94
513,19
510,14
504,38
503,30
468,72
466,95
452,46
434,15
432,09
421,49
420,19
408,25
404,62
404,14
404,12
394,26
393,40
382,70
381,44
379,45
371,22
366,15
359,11
350,69
342,30
342,12
319,16
288,09
265,05
262,14
259,50
253,96
253,67
248,17
247,06
238,51
238,40
236,57
212,39
187,10
170,91

Coef

1,6008
1,6341
1,6734
1,7084
1,7053
1,7616
1,7988
1,9115
1,8613
1,8693
1,9470
1,9746
1,9942
2,1200
2,0768
2,1149
2,1272
2,1825
2,2161
2,2492
2,2827
2,3981
2,3448
2,4367
2,3984
2,4263
2,4847
2,5183
2,5260
2,5649
2,5925
2,6526
2,6590
2,7109
2,7254
2,8847
2,8199
2,8672
2,8808
2,8531
3,0221
3,0564
3,0148



